Name

James Wills
Jennifer Park
Nicole Hernandez
Nicholas Crawford

Department
Community Supervision
County Auditor
Juvenile Probation
Community Supervision

Dept #
6101
3001
6401
6101

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissfoners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 23, 2023

Title Salary
Supervision Officer CSCD $48,049
Accounts Payable Technician $40,832
Adolescent Counselor $55,105
Supervision Officer CSCD $48,049

Grade
635
533
512
635

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
1/9/2023
1/10/2023
1/19/2023
1/9/2023

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only



