ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 23, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
James Wills	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$48,049	635	0%	1/9/2023	Notification Only
Jennifer Park	County Auditor	3001	Accounts Payable Technician	\$40,832	533	0%	1/10/2023	Notification Only
Nicole Hernandez	Juvenile Probation	6401	Adolescent Counselor	\$55,105	512	0%	1/19/2023	Notification Only
Nicholas Crawford	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$48,049	635	0%	1/9/2023	Notification Only